T mguu;m\mm

- WHEN RECORDED,

L o RETURN TO: Kathy H|II Skagit County Audltor

~Washington Federal Sav1ngs 3/1/2000 Page 1 of 2 3 26 49PM
Burllngton Branch . : . :

P.0. Box 527
Burllngton, WA 98233

Attn:
S LAND TITLE COMPANY OF SKAGIT COUNTY
Date __January 13th, 2000 | Loan No. 017201212264-6
' NOTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST
 NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS is given that Washington Federal Savings |
as the Beneficiary/(Grantee) of that Deed of Trust dated September 22nd, 1998 N
- recorded under Auditor's File No. 9809230038 ,
- in the Records of Skagit _— County, State of . Washington

 has, this date, modified the terms of the Note secured 1 by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and

Security Instrument"), as approved by .
Walter W. Cleve and Geri A. Cleve, :

.. Husband and Wife - , Grantor (or Successor Grantor)
under the Security Instrument as follows: R _ B

o - IMPORTANT: Any numbered paragrapﬁ Wthh is 'highlighted by the mark of an
Check "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of

Appropriate ;s noice. Any other numbered paragraph not so hghhghted is not part of this
Box(es) notice.

1X_| 1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and Secunty Instrument has been changed
from May 1st, 2029 o February 1st, 2030

2 The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also been modified in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date.

' The purpose of th1s document is to prov1de record notice, when reqmred of a modlﬁcatlon in the terms

E . ‘of the loan contract and security instrument. it is not intended to nor shall it be deemed to alter in any

mamner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement between the grantor of the secunty'

mstrument (or the successor of grantor) and

WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

as beneﬁcmry Notice is g1ven to all persons that, except for the terms of any loan mochﬁcatlon T
= agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and secunty instrument shall in all other respects_.

remain in fu]l force and effect.

alter W. Cleve

o /MMQ

'Gerél A. Cleve

| Grantor(s) [or Successor Grantor(s)] of Secunty
Tns ent:

- (Over for notary '@éknowledgments)_

- Page I of 2 pages. o . Lotz2 02”@99  ._ ;  



zfo z a8vd

se.ndxe uorssmmxoo AN

R 3111[.)189.1 |

e Jo a1e)§ o1 10} pue Ul ofqng &IBION (dwureyg 10 T89S)
(QMWEIS) o L

:poreq

| mau:m.usm oy u1 peuonuaw sesodind ptua sasn atp.iéj &J.Ied gons ;0 1or LIBJUNJOA PUR 99IJ o) 99 O}
(pomdexy seam JUSWNNSU] S WOYA JO JTeysg uo Kred Y Jo SweN)

Jo
(eosniy, ‘x001yO ‘'89 ‘Auromny jo odL1)

T

oy se i; PpaSpspmomyoe

: pue JUSUINISUT SY) SINOSXS 0] PIZLIOWINE oIom/sem (KoUn/oys/oy) 18U} Poje)s ieo WO ‘JUSINLSUT ST
pausts (&atp/aqs /1) Ye) poSpajmom|oe (syuosied pres pue ‘our 2£0§oq peresdde ogm (s)uosied oy oI8/sI

[(s)moszad Jo (s)ouren]

Jely] SOUSPIAD AIOJORJSTJES SAEY 10 momr[ 1 1‘31:[.1 &;mao I

( | 40 AINNOO

70~-01~¢  sexdyo uoissiummod AN

N S uomm‘tﬁ :1111‘101,{ je SuIpIsox
¢ uo:;Bm:qseM Jo ae}s o1y 1oy pue ul dqng LIeI0N
= ( Is) |

o “JaSINsul JY) ur peuonuem
' sasodmd pue sasn eq; .Io; 108 &m:{:m[oz\ pue sog (IIGI[J/IQCB@III) 9q 0] 1 POSpo[MOonor pue JUSUINYSUL ST

pausts (&etp/a‘qsg@q) wtp peﬁpa{mou)[on (s)uosiad pres pue ‘swr ax0Jeq poreadde ogm (s)uosied ot oxeyst
- [(s)moszad Jo (s)omeN]

~ O9A9[D) 'V Id9) pue oA3[) ‘M JI93TEM
JEL} 9OUSPIA® ATI0)OBJSTIES SATY IO MOoUY | Je) AJuIado |
( | 3T3eqS 40 ALNNOD
*ss ( '
( uojx3uryseM JO HLV.IS

L I



